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Features

Application
H C tem Cold and Hot ater

Hydrostatic Test Pressure
Bod bar
Seat bar

Pressure / Temperature Rating

7 bar at 170 deg C
bar from to 100 deg C

Application

Nut

O Ring
Bonnet
Bonnet
Stem
Retainer Ring
Sleeve

Cap

Test Points

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 304

Component MaterialNo
1

3
4
5
6
7

10
11

13
14
15
16
17

Dimensions & Weights
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VIT - 25 - DBZR

Dimensions


